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Legal Company Name Other Names Contact Name Contact Title Contact Telephone Contact Email
A+ Food Service LLC Gene Sheets CEO (806) 946-8481 gene.sheets@aplusfoodservice.com
Aramark Educational Services, LLC Growth Enablement Procurement Specialist (215) 238-3000 growth@aramark.com
A'viands LLC K12 by Elior Mark Waterbury Regional Vice President - Sales (972) 482-1121 mark.waterbury@elior-na.com
Compass Group USA, Inc. Compass Group USA, Inc., by and 

through its Chartwells Division
Lissette Robinson Senior Contract Specialist (914) 935-5366 Shared.K12registration@compass-usa.com

Compass Group USA, Inc. Compass Group USA, Inc., by and 
through its Chartwells Division

Joan Y. Thorne Regional Director (214) 471-0206
joan.thorne@compass-usa.com

Compass Group USA, Inc. Compass Group USA, Inc., by and 
through its Chartwells Division

Karen Gray VP of Sales (949) 281-9675
karen.gray@compass-usa.com

Compass Group USA, Inc. Compass Group USA, Inc., by and 
through its Chartwells Division

Chris Maggard Client Retention Manager (817) 995-6801
chris.maggard@compass-usa.com

Compass Group USA, Inc. Compass Group USA, Inc., by and 
through its Chartwells Division

Chris Allen VP of Operations (469) 885-3976
chris.allen@compass-usa.com

Crave-It Nutrition LLC Jackson Belcher VP/Owner +1 (229) 942-4300 jacksonbelcher@craveitnutrition.com
Diwa Catering LLC Diwa Kitchen Co Tommy Diwa President +1 (469) 773-3377 tommy@diwakitchen.com
Genuine Food Lab Genuine Foods Mike Monteiro SVP, Strategic Partnerships +1 (844) 436-3663 mike.monteiro@genuinefoods.com
Healthy Lunch Box, Inc. The Healthy Lunch Box Claire Litz CEO +1 (713) 922-2345 claire.litz@thehealthylunchbox.com
Maschio's Food Services, Inc. Kenneth N. Torchia CEO +1 (973) 598-0005 ktorchia@maschiofood.com
Opaa! Food Management, Inc. John Catalano Vice President of Finance +1 (636) 812-0777 jcatalano@opaafood.com
Ordo Inc. Hunter Rosenblume CEO +1 (516) 244-4385 sales@ordoschools.com
Rite of Passage, Inc Rusty Alexander Business Managing Director +1 (775) 392-2639 rusty.alexander@rop.com
Selrico Services, Inc. Christina Aleman Vice President +1 (210) 410-6580 christinaa@selricoservices.com
SLA Management, Inc. Jacob Clifton, SNS President +1 (7270 735-2215 j.clifton@slamgmt.com
Sodexo Operations, LLC Sodexo Services of Texas Limited 

Partnership
Eddie Noriega Director of Business Development +1 (210) 419-0367 eddie.noriega@sodexo.com

SodexoMagic, LLC Eddie Noriega Director of Business Development +1 (210) 419-0367 eddie.noriega@sodexo.com
SoFy LLC N/A Anwar Sophy Founder & CEO +1 (515) 757-2643 Anwar.sophy4@gmail.com
Southwest Foodservice Excellence, LLC N/A Allison L. Purmort General Counsel +1 (202) 431-6584 allison.purmort@sfellc.org
Summit Food Service, LLC Elior, Inc. (Parent Company) Ryan Pretko Growth and Retention Director +1 (856) 404-0888 sales@summitfoodservice.com
Taher, Inc. Bruce Taher CEO +1 (952) 945-0505 b.taher@taher.com
The Basil Garden L.L.C. The Basil Garden Olivia Cabildo General Manager +1 (915) 727-8812 thebasilgarden1@yahoo.com
Twelve Oaks Catering Company, L.C. Elliott Newman Director of Operations +1 (214) 956-9797 elliottnewman@twelveoakscatering.com
Whitsons Nutrition, LLC Whitsons Culinary Group Ozzie Orsillo Senior VP +1 (631) 424-2700 orsilloo@whitsons.com
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